四川省农业厅2013年上半年公开考试录用公务员（参公人员）面试入围人员考试总成绩
	单位
	职位

编码
	准考证号
	姓 名
	笔试折合总成绩
	面试折合成绩
	总考分
	职位排名

	土肥处
	2000801
	3041321073012
	席  阳
	48.300
	23.280
	71.580
	2

	
	
	3041321073101
	张  敏
	47.145
	23.580
	70.725
	3

	
	
	3041321073011
	高志飞
	46.620
	25.080
	71.700
	1

	农机化处
	2000802

	3041321073211
	金英文
	50.330
	22.800
	73.130
	2

	
	
	3041321073210
	陈玉建
	49.245
	25.560
	74.805
	1

	
	
	3041321073209
	杜小飞
	48.930
	23.400
	72.330
	3

	农能办（一）
	2000803
	3041321073214
	童  雪
	45.150
	23.460
	68.610
	2

	
	
	3041321073218
	胡  鑫
	43.645
	25.440
	69.085
	1

	
	
	3041321073215
	唐泽平
	37.730
	21.720
	59.450
	3

	农能办（二）
	2000804

	3041321073430
	张琳雅
	49.280
	25.140
	74.420
	1

	
	
	3041321073602
	吴春林
	48.405
	23.100
	71.505
	3

	
	
	3041321073406
	季美萱
	48.370
	23.58
	71.950
	2

	蚕业站
	2000805

	3041321073928
	蒋  佳
	51.205
	23.760
	74.965
	1

	
	
	3041321073919
	王  婷
	47.845
	25.32
	73.165
	2

	
	
	3041321073918
	欧  敏
	46.270
	23.100
	69.370
	3


PAGE  
1

